ATH SERIES  Rev-1.1 www.elecsuper.com
Copyright© ElecSuper Incorporated Contact Us  1 / 5
SuperTVS – 15000W Transient Voltage Suppressor
1. Features
⚫ Glass passivated junction
⚫ Low incremental surge resistance
⚫ Excellent clamping capability
⚫ 15000W peak pulse power capability at

Peak Pulse
Current Ipp
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage VC
@ Ipp
(Volts)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@ VR
(µA)
ROHS2.0
MIN MAX
ATH24A ATH24CA 24 26.81 29.35 5 371.0 40.7 2 y
ATH26A ATH26CA 26 29.04 31.80 5 343.2 44.0 2 y
ATH28A ATH28CA 28 31.28 34.24 5 317.9 47.5 2 y
ATH30A ATH30CA 30 33.51 36.7 5 297.8 50.7 2 y
ATH33A ATH33CA 33 36.9 40.4 5 276.1 54.7 2 y
ATH36A ATH36CA 36 40.2 44.0 5 252.5 59.8 2 y
ATH43A ATH43CA 43 48.0 52.6 5 216.3 69.8 2 y
ATH45A ATH45CA 45 50.3 55.0 5 207.4 72.8 2 y
ATH48A ATH48CA 48 53.6 58.7 5 194.3 77.7 2 y
For bidirectional type having VR of 30 volts and less, the IR limit is double.
ATH SERIES  Rev-1.1 www.elecsuper.com
Copyright© ElecSuper Incorporated Contact Us  3 / 5